
School
After

Stop Location Time

Hobby MS Bus Loop 5:40 PM

Howsman ES Bus Lane 5:45 PM

Colonies North ES (Front of
School)

5:50 PM

Mead ES (Front of School) 6:05 PM

McDermott ES (Front of School) 6:15 PM

Blattman ES Bus Lane 6:40 PM

Leon Springs Bus Loop 7:05 PM

Aue ES (Front of School) 7:10 PM

Clark High School 

Tutoring Bus
MONDAY - THURSDAY

BUS
 N054

Bus ARRIVES approximately @ 5:30 PM


